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PS RS BiH Banja Luka 2010
Banja Luka, do 28.3.2010

Disciplina 38 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
28.03.2010 - 11:01 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH Otvoreno 2:40.96 ATIĆ Selma ZATU Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Rekordi BiH MK/MP 3:27.85 VRANJEŠ Branka BLBL Banja Luka, BiH 03.07.2007
Rekordi BiH - 12 3:01.24 IMAMOVIĆ Melika ZATU Sarajevo 14.03.2010
Rekordi BiH - 14 2:57.02 NINKOVIĆ Ivana LETB Herceg Novi (MNE) 21.02.2010
Rekordi BiH - 16 2:46.98 SALKIĆ Sanela ZEZE Tuzla, BiH 23.05.2005

Rang G.R. Vreme 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mlađe pionirke

1. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 22.april, BL 3:41.04 49.21 55.97 57.46 58.40
2. KLINDIĆ Arijana 00 Mladost, BL 3:50.68 52.12 57.98 59.79 1:00.79
3. TOPIĆ Anastasija 01 Olymp, BL 3:51.44 53.16 59.19 1:00.98 58.11
4. TUBAK Marija 01 Delfin, LA 3:52.90 54.51 59.45 59.39 59.55

Pionirke

1. TUBIĆ Nikolina 99 22.april, BL 3:28.53 47.37 55.44 54.60 51.12
2. CVIKIĆ Ivana 99 Delfin, LA 3:28.73 48.70 54.21 54.33 51.49
3. JOKANOVIĆ Maja 98 Olymp, BL 3:48.36 50.97 58.65 59.42 59.32
4. VRANJEŠ Jovana 99 Vrbas, BL 4:18.99 57.36 1:09.76 1:06.58 1:05.29
5. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 4:20.14 57.86 1:06.84 1:07.46 1:07.98

Kadetkinje

1. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 Leotar, TR 2:58.11 40.13 44.74 46.83 46.41
2. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 Leotar, TR 3:18.14 43.83 49.52 52.36 52.43
3. STRABIĆ Valnetina 97 Olymp, BL 4:20.43 59.12 1:08.00 1:08.51 1:04.80

Omladinke

1. LEKIĆ Lana 95 Delfin, LA 3:09.87 41.35 48.16 50.18 50.18

Otvoreno

1. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 Leotar, TR 2:58.11 40.13 44.74 46.83 46.41
2. LEKIĆ Lana 95 Delfin, LA 3:09.87 41.35 48.16 50.18 50.18
3. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 Leotar, TR 3:18.14 43.83 49.52 52.36 52.43
4. TUBIĆ Nikolina 99 22.april, BL 3:28.53 47.37 55.44 54.60 51.12
5. CVIKIĆ Ivana 99 Delfin, LA 3:28.73 48.70 54.21 54.33 51.49
6. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 22.april, BL 3:41.04 49.21 55.97 57.46 58.40
7. JOKANOVIĆ Maja 98 Olymp, BL 3:48.36 50.97 58.65 59.42 59.32
8. KLINDIĆ Arijana 00 Mladost, BL 3:50.68 52.12 57.98 59.79 1:00.79
9. TOPIĆ Anastasija 01 Olymp, BL 3:51.44 53.16 59.19 1:00.98 58.11

10. TUBAK Marija 01 Delfin, LA 3:52.90 54.51 59.45 59.39 59.55
11. VRANJEŠ Jovana 99 Vrbas, BL 4:18.99 57.36 1:09.76 1:06.58 1:05.29
12. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 4:20.14 57.86 1:06.84 1:07.46 1:07.98
13. STRABIĆ Valnetina 97 Olymp, BL 4:20.43 59.12 1:08.00 1:08.51 1:04.80
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